
01 - Planta Baixa Área Externa
ESCALA 1/250
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01 - Planta Baixa Área Externa
ESCALA 1/250

Tenda Branca
48,00x40,00 metros

500

500

500

500

500

4800

4000

5 Tendas Translúcidas
5,00x5,00 metros

500

02 05/
Data:

Junho/2024

Prancha:
IMPLANTAÇÃO 

INCANTO TRENTINO

ANDERSON HOFFMANN
Engenheiro Civil

CREA SC 143466-2



02 - Planta Baixa Ginasio
ESCALA 1/150
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Externa
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03 - Planta Baixa Vila Gastronômica
ESCALA 1/250
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04 - Planta Baixa Centro de Eventos
ESCALA 1/250
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